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Pace of Play Timing Chart

3 MGA Net Championships
Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Hole

16 15 17 15
2 13 14

1 1

16 15 16 15
15 16 17 18

15 15 16 16

17

16

15 15 15

Tee Time Players

10

1

12

13

14

15

Turn Time

9-10: 4
18-1: 4

16 17

18

Group 1
11:00 AM
1

Jack Mateffy
Steve Forsberg
Nate Plagge
Darren Kress

11:15

11:31

11:46

12:03

12:18:12:34

12:49

1:05

1:20

1:41

1:57

2:12

2:27

2:42

2:57

3:12: 3:28

3:44

Group 3
11:10 AM
1

Paul Nelson

Joseph Raus
Cindy Kunkel
Jean Solheim

11:25

11:41

11:56

12:13

12:28:12:44

12:59

1:15

1:30

1:51

2:07

2:22

2:37

2:52

3:07

3:22 ¢ 3:38

3:54

Group 5
11:20 AM
1

Bill Pool
Daniel Hanson
D F Pan

Tony Verby

11:35

11:51

12:06

12:23

12:38:12:54

1:09

1:25

1:40

2:01

2:17

2:32

2:47

3:02

3:17

3:32: 3:48

4:04

Group 7
11:30 AM
1

John Berg
Glen Sundberg
Dick Swanson
Chris Larsen

11:45

12:01

12:16

12:33

12:48: 1:04

1:19

1:35

1:50

21

2:27

2:42

2:57

3:12

3:27

3:42 : 3:58

4:14

Group 9
11:40 AM
1

Tim Hubbard
Rich Kastner
Glen Hasselberg
Randy Wilson

11:55

12:11

12:26

12:43

12:58: 1:14

1:29

1:45

2:00

2:21

2:37

2:52

3:07

3:22

3:37

3:52 : 4:08

4:24

Group 11
11:50 AM
1

Jerome Baier
Scot Cook
Scott Dehn

12:05

12:21

12:36

12:53

1:08

1:24

1:39

1:55

2:10

2:31

2:47

3:02

3:17

3:32

3:47

4:02 : 4:18

4:34

Group 13
12:00 PM
1

Michael Rutt
Dave Bergh
Andrew Forde
Ryan Laden

12:15

12:31

12:44

1:03

1:18

1:34

1:49

2:05

2:20

2:41

2:57

3:12

3:27

3:42

3:57

4:12: 4:28

4:44

Group 15
12:10 PM
1

James Jester
Alan Bresnahan
Joan Frie

Lola Heinrich

12:25

12:41

12:56

1:28

1:44

1:59

2:15

2:30

2:51

3:07

3:22

3:37

3:52

4.07

4:22 : 4:38

4:54

Group 17
12:20 PM
1

Shawn Banyai
Kendell Banyai
Bill Tadewald

John Siedlecki

12:35

12:51

1:06

1:23

1:38

1:54

2:09

2:25

2:40

3:01

3:17

3:32

3:47

4:02

4:17

4:32: 4:48

5:04

Group 19
12:30 PM
1

Paul Zisla

Steve Foster
Eric Deutsch
Pat Deutsch

12:45

1:01

1:16

1:33

1:48

2:04

2:19

2:35

2:50

3N

3:27

3:42

3:57

4:12

4:27

4:42 : 4:58

5:14

Group 21
12:40 PM
1

Ryan Heide
Justin Volling
Wayne Caughey
Robert Arusell

12:55

1:26

1:43

1:58

2:14

2:29

2:45

3:00

3:21

3:37

3:52

4:07

4:22

4:37

4:52 : 5:08

5:24
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3 MGA Net Championships
Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Pace of Play Timing Chart

Hole

16 15 17 15

11 1

2 13 14

16 15 16 15
15 16 17 18

16

15 15 15

15 15 16 16

Tee Time Players

10 M1

12 |13 14

15

Turn Time
9-10: 4
18-1: 4

16 17

18

Group 23
12:50 PM
1

Ken Nelson
Lance Briggs
Paul Thompson
Bob Britz

1:.05

1:21

1:36

1:53

2:08

2:24

2:39

2:55

3:10

3:31: 3:47

4:.02| 4:17: 4:32

4:47

5:02: 5:18

5:34

Group 2
11:00 AM
10

David Wilson
Ron Rollins
Mike Kelley
Dean Sengstock

1:39

1:55

2:10

2:27

2:42

2:58

3:13

3:29

3:44

11:17:11:33

11:4& 12:03: 12:18

12:33

12:48: 1:04

1:20

Group 4
11:10 AM
10

Mark Salchert
Mark Rezac
Sandra Lemke
Karen Studer

1:49

2:05

2:20

2:37

2:52

3:08

3:23

3:39

3:54

11:27: 11:43

11:545 12:13:12:28

12:43

12:58: 1:14

1:30

Group 6
11:20 AM
10

John McEnroe
Preston Luman
Terry Chandler
Joe Coyle

1:59

2:30

2:47

3:02

3:18

3:33

3:49

4:04

11:37: 11:53

12:043' 12:23: 12:38

12:53

1:08 i 1:24

1:40

Group 8
11:30 AM
10

Mike Quinn
Patrick Quinn
James Wolf
Nick Heger

2:09

2:25

2:40

2:57

3:12

3:28

3:43

3:59

4:14

11:47:12:03

12:1“ 12:33: 12:48

1:03

1:34

1:50

Group 10
11:40 AM
10

John Gibas
Ron Fillmore
Jeff Nelson
Jack Blesener

2:19

2:35

2:50

3:07

3:22

3:38

3:53

4:09

4:24

11:57:12:13

12:2M 12:43: 12:58

1:28 i 1:44

2:00

Group 12
11:50 AM
10

Ryan Rengstorf
Dave Steingart

2:29

2:45

3:00

3:17

3:32

3:48

4.03

4:19

4:34

12:07:12:23

12:3H 12:53: 1:08

1:23

1:38 | 1:54

2:10

Group 14
12:00 PM

10

Steve Lambros
Timothy Breher
Kim Ross
Michael Forde

2:39

2:55

3:10

3:27

3:42

3:58

4:13

4:29

4:44

12:17:12:33

12:4H 1:03

1:33

1:48 | 2:04

2:20

Group 16
12:10 PM
10

Aaron Wilson

Jim Lee

Shelley Kasperek
Brenda Breckheimer

2:49

3:05

3:20

3:37

3:52

4:08

4:23

4:39

4:54

12:27:12:43

12:543' 1:13: 1:28

1:43

1:58 : 2:14

2:30

Group 18
12:20 PM
10

Jeff Teal

Jack Teal

Matt Larson

Kurt Katterheinrich

2:59

3:30

3:47

4:02

4:18

4:33

4:49

5:04

12:37:12:53

1:08] 1:23: 1:38

1:53

2:08 | 2:24

2:40

Group 20
12:30 PM
10

James Overocker
Nick Golden

Tim Deutsch
Opie Williams

3:09

3:25

3:40

3:57

4:12

4:28

4:43

4:59

5:14

12:47: 1:03

1:18] 1:33: 1:48

2:03

2:18 1 2:34

2:50




Pace of Play Timing Chart

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Turn Time

Par 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 9-10: 4

Time 15 16 15 17 15 16 15 16 15 18-1: 4
2023 MGA Net Championships Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Par 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5

Time 17 16 15 15 15 15 15 16 16

Tee Time Players 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 110 11 12

13 14 15]|(16 17 18

Group 22 William Utter
12:40 PM Erik Nordstrom
10 Tom Thompson
Phil Link

319 335 350| 407 422 4:38|4:53 500 524 |[12:57 1:13  1:2d| 1:43 | 158 2:13| 228 2:44  3:00

Group 24 Jim Lawler
12:50 PM Dave Faulkner
10 Ted Johnson
Steve Mars

3:20 345 400 417 432 448503 519 534 107 1:23 1:3d| 1:53 2:08 2:23| 2:38 2:54 3:10




